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Project Summary

Project Summary: Port Royal Island Vacuum Truck - Murray Drive and Blackburn Pierce Drive

Narrative Description of Project:

Cleaned out (5) catch basins. Jetted (2) crossline pipes and 8 L.F. of outfall pipe.

2012-306 / Port Royal Island Vacuum Truck Labor
Hours
AUDIT / Audit Project 0.5
CLPJT / Crossline Pipe - Jetted 23.0
Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies 0.0
2012-306 / Port Royal Island Vacuum Truck 235
Sub Total
Grand Total 235

Before

Labor
Cost

$10.24
$511.95
$0.00
$522.19

$522.19

Equipment
Cost

$0.00
$310.24

$0.00
$310.24

$310.24

Material
Cost

$0.00
$113.26
$0.00
$113.26

$113.26

Contractor
Cost

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Completion: Aug-11

Indirect
Labor

$0.00
$0.00
$59.60
$59.60

$59.60

After

Total Cost

$10.24
$935.45
$59.60
$1,005.29

$1,005.29



Project: Murray
Drive and Blackburn
\ Pierce Drive

Cleaned out (2)
catch basins.

Activity: Vacuum
Truck

Project #:
2012-306

Township: Port
Royal Island

Jetted (2) crossline pipes

and 8 LF of outfall pipe. Completed:

August 2011

Legend
Drainage Type
e River
— Stream
e Quitfall

Lateral
—mcm | gteral Pipe
Roadside
=m=m Roadside Pipe

—mm= Crossline

—ww D/\W
Cleaned out (3) == Access
catch basins. e Piped
—— Bleeder
Parcels

Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility
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