Project Summary

Project Summary: Port Royal Island Vacuum Truck - Murray Drive and Blackburn Pierce Drive

## **Narrative Description of Project:**

Cleaned out (5) catch basins. Jetted (2) crossline pipes and 8 L.F. of outfall pipe.

2012-306 / Port Royal Island Vacuum Truck	Labor Hours	Labor Cost	Equipment Cost	Material Cost	Contractor Cost	Indirect Labor	Total Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	0.5	\$10.24	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10.24
CLPJT / Crossline Pipe - Jetted	23.0	\$511.95	\$310.24	\$113.26	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$935.45
Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies	0.0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$59.60	\$59.60
2012-306 / Port Royal Island Vacuum Truck	23.5	\$522.19	\$310.24	\$113.26	\$0.00	\$59.60	\$1,005.29
Sub Total							
Grand Total	23.5	\$522.19	\$310.24	\$113.26	\$0.00	\$59.60	\$1,005.29





After

Completion: Aug-11

